Questions and Answers
Question 1.  Will responses to this RFI be posted for public viewing on any NASA websites?

Answer 1.  We do not intend to publish the responses to this particular RFI.  
Question 2.  I have two different vehicles I would like to submit information on. Can I send two separate submissions?

Answer 2.  Please just submit one RFI response that includes a discussion on both vehicles.

Question 3.  Will the program open up to new platforms in the future (other than parabolic aircraft and sRLV)? 
Answer 3.  Flight Opportunities Program is interested in various platforms that can offer unique environments for technology payloads.  We encourage you to respond to our Request for Information. 
